
               Chula Vista Elementary School District 

              KICKBALL LEAGUE             
2013 Schedule 

School   Coach/Email   Ext.  Cell  Color   
1. Eastlake Eagles  Ashley Mendoza  Ashleykm22@yahoo.com 917-2352 green 

2. Liberty Black Eagles Michael.Maciejewski@cvesd.org 5936    black 

3. Parkview Panthers   Michael.Ramirez@cvesd.org 4446     925-890-4863 black 

4. Clear View Voyagers BraatenMichelle@yahoo.com 2522    white 

5. Marshall Mustangs Leroy Donaldson BigD98116@yahoo.com   navy 

6. Casillas Comets  Michael.Esslinger@cvesd.org 2153  254-1112 maroon 

7. Rosebank Panthers Daniel.Rios@cvesd.org  4818  395-5461 white 

8. Sunnyside Bulldogs Michael.Perez@cvesd.org  5062  616-8562 navy 

9. McMillin Beagles  Heather.Cruz@cvesd.org  4687  417-2017 navy 

10. Liberty Gold Eagles Michael.Maciejewski@cvesd.org 5936    gold 

 

All games start at 3:45 pm 

 

10/10 
Thu. 

10/15 
Tue. 

10/17 
Thu. 

10/22 
Tue. 

10/24 
Thu. 

10/29 
Tue. 

10/31 
Thu. 

11/7 
Thu. 

11/14 
Thu. 

9 at 7 8 at 9 9 at 3 5 at 8 6 at 9 7 at 5 9 at 5 2 at 5 6 at 2 

5 at 1 5 at 3 1 at 2 4 at 9 4 at 5 2 at 9 8 at 2 1 at 6 9 at 1 

8 at 6 6 at 7 5 at 6 3 at 1 1 at 8 3 at 6 6 at 4 3 at 8 7 at 8 

2 at 3 4 at 2 8 at 4 2 at 7 7 at 3 1 at 4 7 at 1 4 at 7 3 at 4 

4 at 10 10 at 1 10 at 7 6 at 10 2 at 10 8 at 10 10 at 3 9 at 10 10 at 5 

 

QUARTERFINALS – Thu. 11/21 @ 3:45 PM 
Please Note - Marshall is at 6th grade camp this week.  If they make the quarters, they will play on Friday, 11/22 instead. 
#8 seed at #1 seed 
#7 seed at #2 seed 
#6 seed at #3 seed 
#5 seed at #4 seed 
 
SEMIFINALS – Thu. 12/5 @ 3:45 PM 
#4 seed at #1 seed 
#3 seed at #2 seed 
 
FINAL – THU. 12/12 – 3:45 PM @ Voyager Field (Clear View) 
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